
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Compantes 

Company Number 

Name of Company [ 04128146 | 

Eurolink Aircargo Services Limited 

We, 

Alexander Kinninmonth David Ronald Taylor 
Baker Tilly, Baker Tilly 

Highfield Court, Tollgate First Floor, Davidson House 
Chandlers Ford The Forbury 
Eastleigh SO5S3 3TZ Reading RG} 3EU 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 27 February 2015 

Mag. Lisesocaet 
Alexander Kinninmonth 

Dated 3 March 2015 
Baker Tilly 
Highfield Court, Tollgate 

Chandlers Ford 
Eastleigh SO53 3TZ 

Ref ASK\DI\HA\KK 

Far Official es l 

“Ft Mn 
04/03/2015 #247 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

EUROLINK AIRCARGO SERVICES LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Eurolink Aircargo Services Limited 

on the 27th day of February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name James Webley 

Signed — 
Ww 

Dated 27 loz leore 
7 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 

Less Amounts Owing to HSBC Invoice Finance (UK) Limited 

Debtors (Pre-Appomtment) (Surplus from Above) 
Less Amounts Owing to HSBC Bank ple 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) (Surplus from Above) 
VAT Reclaim 

Assets not Subyect to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

113,244 63,290 

(22,435) (22,435) 

90,809 40,855 

90,809 40,855 
(3,607) (3,607) 

87,202 37,248 

87,202 37,248 
5,800 1 

93,002 37,249 

0 0 

93,002 37,249 

sunane —S : Date 27 (01 f 2oIls = 

DN 
T



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 37,249 

Preferential Creditors 0 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 37,249 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) (10,450) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 26,799 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 26,799 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 10,450 

10,450 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 37,249 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditors (40,000) 
Employees (12,424) 

HM Revenue and Customs (7,000) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (344,249) 

(403,673) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (366,424) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 

Ordinary (1,000) 
Ordinary A (25) 
Ordinary B (25) 
Ordinary C Q5) 
Ordinary D (25) 

(1,100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (367,524) 

Signature aw Date ZT [ OL | Wels



| Surpjing 
soueyy-uodn-souieig 
